Angels Without Wings, Inc. Pledge Form Grizzly 399 Monument #1/5

l,	_, do hereby pledge the amount of	
	(\$)

to Angels Without Wings, Inc. (AWW) to build the Monument of Grizzly 399 and her cubs (Monument #1/5).

By pledging \$5,000 or more, I am securing my spot on the Monument's plaque as a Gold Donor, however, actual placement on the plaque will be determined by order of receipt of the actual funds. If my pledge is \$1,000 or more, I will be considered a Bronze Donor, \$2,500 is a Silver Donor, \$5,000+ is a Gold Donor, \$10,000+ is a Platinum Donor, and \$25,000+ is a Diamond Doner. \$50,000+ guarantees my spot as the Plaza Sponsor.

I can convert my pledge at any time, or when asked by AWW to do so. When asked by AWW to convert my pledge into a monetary donation, I will have fourteen (14) days to complete the transaction. If after the end of fourteen (14) days I have not converted my pledge into a monetary donation, I will lose my place on the plaque, and it will be given to someone else. I understand *my donation is also tax-deductible*. I have the right to back out of this pledge at any time with absolutely no obligation.

First & Last Name		Phone Number		
Address		Email Address		
City	State	Zip Code	Date:	
Agreed to and signed:		Angels Without Wings, Ind	Vithout Wings, Inc. Signature:	

Please email or mail your completed pledge form to:

Grizzly 399 Legacy of Love Project / Angels Without Wings, Inc. 6 Archer Glen Ct., Greensboro, NC 27407 / (805) 603-2174 aww.org@gmail.com / AngelsWithoutWings.org / 399Monument.com

Angels Without Wings, Inc. - A 501(c)(3) non-profit corporation - #27-0992180

We are registered with the State of Kentucky: KY Registration # 8109